Decisions issued in 2000 (16):

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SB Hughes LU1-99-01 I
DJ Kellogg LU1-99-03 I
DJ Hautala LU1-99-04 I
DJ Hastings LU1-00-07 I
DJ Keenan LU1-00-12 I
LA Halsan LU1-00-21 I
DJ Frey LU1-00-30 I
DJ Simsbury Condos LU2-00-18 Il
DJ US West Wireless LU2-00-24 Il
SB Skate park LU2-00-25 Il
SB Kajima LU2-00-08/SP-00-14 I/SP
SG Hospitality House LU3-00-09 Il
SB Lee Kirk LU3-99-01 I
DJ Whang SP-99-09 SP
DJ Sampley SP-99-04 SP
DJ Oberbillig SP-99-05 SP
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions issued in 2001 (14):

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SB Tomlinson LU1-00-10 I
DJ Wilson LU1-00-34 I
SB Engdahl LU1-00-35 I
SB Poncin LU1-00-36 I
DJ Stewart LU1-00-38 I
DJ Wintermute 01-0127 LU A I
DJ Hubbs 01-0136 LU A I
SB Carey 01-0183 LU A I
DJ Anderson 01-0247 LU A I
SB Younger 01-0262 LU A I
SB Moshier Field 01-0303 LU A I
DJ Burien Plaza 01-0200 SPL A SP
DJ Ho 01-0310SPLA SP
SB Manola SP-00-44 SP
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions issued in 2002 (34):

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
AB McClamrock 01-0245 LU A I
LA Harms 01-0258 LU A I
AB Galando 01-0479 LU A I
AB Kaseburg 01-0493 LU A I
AB Spani 01-0748 LU A I



DJ FM Gas 01-0076 LU A I
SB Van valkenburg 01-0156 LU A I
BH Coats Salon 01-0739 LU A I
BH Voicestream 02-0001 LU A I
PS Evergreen Church 02-0006 LU A I
BH Stout 02-0050 LU A I
AB Cingular 02-0492 LU A I
AB AT&T 02-0446 LU A I
BH Voicestream 02-0614 LU A I
BH Manhattan Field 02-0691 LU A I
PS Haslund 02-0279 LU A I
PS Macias 02-0152 LU A I
PS Richardson 02-0480 LU A I
LA Burnett 02-0083 LU A I
PS Oliver 02-0243 LU A I
PS SW Ambulatory 02-0217 LU A I
PS Mounsey 02-0677 LU A I
DJ Ko 01-0547 SPLA SP
AB King 02-0484 SPL A SP
AB Huynh 02-0486 SPL A SP
CD Folsom 02-0359 SPL A SP
CD Holms 02-0826 SPL A SP
PS Hutson 02-0327 SPLA SP
DJ Nelson Underwood 01-0523 LU A Il
LA Cingular 02-0040 LU A Il
LA Voicestream 02-0477 LU A Il
LA AT&T 02-0477 LU B Il
AB Normandy park Academy 01-0678 LU A 11
DJ St. Francis 02-0053 LU A i
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2003:

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PS Jackson 02-0338 SPLA SP
BH Ness 02-0363 SPLA SP
PS Buchanan 02-0426 SPL A SP
BH Shaglani 02-0030 SPLA SP
BH Hazel valley 02-0718 LU A 11
BH Gregory Hts. 02-0795 LU A I
BH Manhattan School 02-0841 LU A 11
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions April-June 2003:

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PS Hamm Creek 02-0892 SPL A SP



CD Centre Point

PS Peter Hughes
BH Highline Hospital
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions July-Sept. 2003:
STAFF

CD Frank Tolomei
CD Laura Blakely
CD Brooks Powell
PS Robert Hardy
PS Nguyen

CD T-Mobile
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2003:

STAFF

CD Thorstad/Breed
BH Goldwood

CD Choice Homes
DJ Highline Hospital
PS Baldev Raj
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Issued in 2003 (20):
STAFF

PS Jackson

BH Ness

PS Buchanan

BH Shaglani

BH Hazel valley

BH Gregory Hts.

BH Manhattan School
PS Hamm Creek
CD Centre Point

PS Peter Hughes

BH Highline Hospital
CD Frank Tolomei
CD Laura Blakely
CD Brooks Powell
PS Robert Hardy

PS Nguyen

CD T-Mobile

CD Thorstad/Breed

APPLICANT

APPLICANT

APPLICANT

03-0075 SPL A
03-0220 SPL A
02-0261 LU A

PERMIT NUMBER
03-0214 SPL A
03-0225 SPL A
03-0135 LU A
03-0073 LU A
02-0439 SPLA
03-0347 LU A

PERMIT NUMBER
03-0506 LU A
03-0366 LU A
03-0579 SPL A
03-0438 LU A
03-0217 SUBA

PERMIT NUMBER
02-0338 SPL A
02-0363 SPL A
02-0426 SPL A
02-0030 SPL A
02-0718 LU A
02-0795 LU A
02-0841 LU A
02-0892 SPL A
03-0075 SPL A
03-0220 SPL A
02-0261 LU A
03-0214 SPL A
03-0225 SPL A
03-0135 LU A
03-0073 LU A
02-0439 SPL A
03-0347 LU A
03-0506 LU A

SP
SP
1

TYPE
SP
SP

1
SP

TYPE

SP

SUB

TYPE



BH Goldwood 03-0366 LU A Il

CD Choice Homes 03-0579 SPL A SP

DJ Highline Hospital 03-0438 LU A I

PS Baldev Raj 03-0217 SUB A SUB
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2004:

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PS Megale 03-0340 SPLA SP

PS City-Maplewild 03-0272 LU A I

PS Highline Christian 03-0741LUA I

PS City-Sylvester Rd. 04-0053 LU A I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions April-June 2004:

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CD Wallace 03-0955 LU A I

CD Balabuch 03-0717 LU A I

CD Turping 04-0003 LU A I

PS Bjugan/Weber PLA-04-0544 SP

PS Wardian Short Plat PLA-04-0343 SP
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions July-Sept. 2004:

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PS Eagle Landing Park PLA-04-0648 Il

PS Powell Short Plat PLA-04-0464 SP

PS Burien Toyota PLA-04-0197 I

CD Castillo PLA-04-0396 I

PS John Feeney 04-0033 LU A SUB
CD Pham/Nguyen Short Plat PLA-04-0634 SP

CD Shur Short Plat PLA-04-0743 SP
PS/SG Elks 100 LLC PLA-04-1072 I

CD Robbins PLA-04-0262 Il
PS/MW Low/Chow Building PLA-04-1097 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2004:

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PS/SJ NW Housing Guild Short Plat PLA-04-0523 SP



PS/SJ Johnson Short Plat PLA-04-0266 SP
MW Cingular Wireless PLA-04-1294 I
CD NW Housing Guild PLA-04-0228 SUB
CD Rehabitat NW 04-0089 LU A SUB
PS/SJ Alvin Bruchal PLA-04-0764 I
MW Elks Short Plat PLA-04-1503 SP
MW Powell/Duncanson Short Plat PLA-04-1293 SP
MW Powell/Duncanson Townhomes PLA-04-1483 |
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions issued in 2004 (28):

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PS Megale 03-0340 SPLA SP
PS City-Maplewild 03-0272 LU A I
PS Highline Christian 03-0741 LU A I
PS City-Sylvester Rd. 04-0053 LU A I
CD Wallace 03-0955 LU A I
CD Balabuch 03-0717 LU A I
CD Turping 04-0003 LU A I
PS Bjugan/Weber PLA-04-0544 SP
PS Wardian Short Plat PLA-04-0343 SP
PS Eagle Landing Park PLA-04-0648 Il
PS Powell Short Plat PLA-04-0464 SP
PS Burien Toyota PLA-04-0197 I
CD Castillo PLA-04-0396 I
PS John Feeney 04-0033 LU A SUB
CD Pham/Nguyen Short Plat PLA-04-0634 SP
CD Shur Short Plat PLA-04-0743 SP
PS/SG Elks 100 LLC PLA-04-1072 I
CD Robbins PLA-04-0262 Il
PS/MW Low/Chow Building PLA-04-1097 I
PS/SJ NW Housing Guild Short Plat PLA-04-0523 SP
PS/SJ Johnson Short Plat PLA-04-0266 SP
MW Cingular Wireless PLA-04-1294 I
CD NW Housing Guild PLA-04-0228 SUB
CD Rehabitat NW 04-0089 LU A SUB
PS/SJ Alvin Bruchal PLA-04-0764 I
MW Elks Short Plat PLA-04-1503 SP
MW Powell/Duncanson Short Plat PLA-04-1293 SP
MW Powell/Duncanson Townhomes PLA-04-1483 |
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2005 (7):




STAFF APPLICANT

MW Kumi Short Plat

CD Nguyen Short Plat

MW Powell/O'Neill Short Plat
MW Cingular Wireless

CD Three Tree Point Short Plat
MW Hossman C.A.R.

CD McGinnis C.A.R.

Decisions April-June 2005 (6; 13 total):

STAFF APPLICANT
SJ E&M Parking

MW Tritec Homes Short Plat

CD Daniel Nguyen Short Plat

CD Chahil Short Plat

CD Hector Huerta Short Plat

CD Tan Tran Change of Use
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions July-Sept. 2005 (11; 24 total):

STAFF APPLICANT
CD Harambee Short Plat

CD Flemming/Powell Short Plat
MW Nguyen Apartments

CD Togawa C.A.R.

CD SW Suburban--Salmon Creek
CD Rips, LLC

MW Burien Nissan Expansion

MW Piovesan Short Plat

MW Gambriell Short Plat

MW Clifford White C.A.R.

CD RF Land Company Subdivision
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2005 (19; 43 total):

STAFF APPLICANT
CD Gem Short Plat

MW Westland Short Plat

MW TR Construction Short Plat

CD Johnson C.A.R.

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-04-1542
PLA-04-1210

PLA-04-1607/1609

PLA-04-1644
PLA-04-1165
PLA-05-0030
PLA-04-1508

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-04-0709
PLA-05-0088
PLA-05-0006
PLA-05-0066
PLA-05-0046
PLA-05-0051

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-05-0241
PLA-05-0177
PLA-05-0427
PLA-05-0227
PLA-05-0908
PLA-05-0981
PLA-05-0673
PLA-05-0518
PLA-05-0648
PLA-05-0385
PLA-05-0460

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-05-1098
PLA-05-0899
PLA-05-1154
PLA-05-1139

TYPE

SP

SP

SP/I

I

SP

I

I

TYPE
1
SP
SP
SP
SP

TYPE

Sub

TYPE
SP
SP
SP



SJ Seahurst Park SEPA PLA-05-1406 I
MW Cramer NW/Ho Short Plat PLA-05-1434 SP
CD Hultquist Homes Short Plat PLA-05-0930 SP
MW Jensen C.A.R. PLA-05-0944 |
MW John Pham Short Plat PLA-05-1489 SP
MW Cramer NW/Lui Short Plat PLA-05-1426 SP
MW Dinh Huynh Short Plat PLA-05-1174 SP
CD Whang Short Plat PLA-05-1377 SP
CD Diorio Short Plat PLA-05-1369 SP
CD Schroeter Mixed Use PLA-05-1409 I
DJ Mark Office Building PLA-05-1921 ADR
CD Schneider Homes C.A.R. PLA-05-1435 I
CD Cedarhurst Elementary PLA-05-1220 11
CD Clearwire PWSF-19010 1st So. PLA-05-1606 |
MW Clearwire PWSF-14602 1st So. PLA-05-1610 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

DECISIONS ISSUED IN 2005 (43)

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
MW Kumi Short Plat PLA-04-1542 SP
CD Nguyen Short Plat PLA-04-1210 SP
MW Powell/O'Neill Short Plat PLA-04-1607/1609 SP/I
MW Cingular Wireless PLA-04-1644 I
CD Three Tree Point Short Plat PLA-04-1165 SP
MW Hossman C.A.R. PLA-05-0030 I
CD McGinnis C.A.R. PLA-04-1508 I
SJ E&M Parking PLA-04-0709 ]
MW Tritec Homes Short Plat PLA-05-0088 SP
CD Daniel Nguyen Short Plat PLA-05-0006 SP
CD Chabhil Short Plat PLA-05-0066 SP
CD Hector Huerta Short Plat PLA-05-0046 SP
CD Tan Tran Change of Use PLA-05-0051 I
CD Harambee Short Plat PLA-05-0241 SP
CD Flemming/Powell Short Plat PLA-05-0177 SP
MW Nguyen Apartments PLA-05-0427 Il
CD Togawa C.A.R. PLA-05-0227 I
CD SW Suburban--Salmon Creek PLA-05-0908 I
CD Rips, LLC PLA-05-0981 I
MW Burien Nissan Expansion PLA-05-0673 I
MW Piovesan Short Plat PLA-05-0518 SP
MW Gambriell Short Plat PLA-05-0648 SP
MW Clifford White C.A.R. PLA-05-0385 I
CD RF Land Company Subdivision PLA-05-0460 Sub
CD Gem Short Plat PLA-05-1098 SP
MW Westland Short Plat PLA-05-0899 SP
MW TR Construction Short Plat PLA-05-1154 SP




CD Johnson C.A.R. PLA-05-1139 I

SJ Seahurst Park SEPA PLA-05-1406 I
MW Cramer NW/Ho Short Plat PLA-05-1434 SP
CD Hultquist Homes Short Plat PLA-05-0930 SP
MW Jensen C.A.R. PLA-05-0944 I
MW John Pham Short Plat PLA-05-1489 SP
MW Cramer NW/Lui Short Plat PLA-05-1426 SP
MW Dinh Huynh Short Plat PLA-05-1174 SP
CD Whang Short Plat PLA-05-1377 SP
CD Diorio Short Plat PLA-05-1369 SP
CD Schroeter Mixed Use PLA-05-1409 I

DJ Mark Office Building PLA-05-1921 ADR
CD Schneider Homes C.A.R. PLA-05-1435 I
CD Cedarhurst Elementary PLA-05-1220 Il
CD Clearwire PWSF-19010 1st So. PLA-05-1606 I
MW Clearwire PWSF-14602 1st So. PLA-05-1610 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2006 (5; 5 total):

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CD Ministerios Llamada PLA-05-1197 I

SJ City of Burien--Matheson Park PLA-05-1509 Il
SJ City of Burien--N. Ambaum Park PLA-05-1511 Il
SJ McCarroll CAR PLA-05-1659 I

SJ Cingular Wireless (19010 1st) PLA-06-0088 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions April-June. 2006 (6; 11 total):

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
MW Vu Nguyen Short Plat PLA-05-1147 SP
CD Thor Short Plat PLA-05-1952 SP
CD Spani Transition Area Reduction PLA-06-0217 I
MW Cingular (150th & 8th SW) PLA-06-0432 I

DJ Wesbild (Burger King) PLA-06-0706 ADR
SJ City of Burien S. 132/S. 134 Pond PLA-06-0319 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

Decisions July-Sept. 2006 (10; 21 total):

SJ City of Burien Stormwater Pond PLA-05-1897 11




SJ

MW

LO

SJ

CD

CD

SJ

SJ

MW
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

Weber C.A.R.

Engdahl Short Plat
Iwama Short Plat
Fleming C.A.R.
Clement Short Plat
Dowling Short Plat
Peterson Short Plat
Hildebrandt Short Plat
Clearwire PWSF

Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2006 (13; 34 total):

DJ

MW

CD

SJ

CD

CD

DJ

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

SJ
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

Wesbuild (Bartells)

Brown Short Plat

Russell CAR
LeGate/McKitrick Short Plat
T-Mobile Wireless

Rainier Vista Villas

Urban Partners (TS#1)

David Larson Admin. CAR
Campbell/Middleton Admin. CAR
Highline Village

City of Burien Ambaum Pond
Coleman Subdivision
Weber/Corsiar Short Plat

PLA-06-0315
PLA-06-0430
PLA-06-0813
PLA-06-0361
PLA-06-0479
PLA-06-0480
PLA-06-0509
PLA-06-0644
PLA-06-1044

PLA-06-1106
PLA-06-1093
PLA-06-1483
PLA-06-1107
PLA-06-1625
PLA-05-1301
PLA-06-1351
PLA-06-1267
PLA-06-1433
PLA-06-0160
PLA-06-0241
PLA-06-0740
PLA-06-1230

SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP

ADR

Sub




STAFF
Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2007: 4 issued; 4 total for year):

LO

MW

SJ

CD
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

STAFF

Decisions April-June 2007: 11 issued; 15 total for year):

CD
CD
SJ

SJ
CD
DJ
AHBL
CD

APPLICANT

Rene Short Plat

LDG Architects Trans. Zone
Creek Variance
Nextel--19010 1st Av. So.

APPLICANT

Shonki Ram Short Plat

Irma Martin Short Plat
Shorewood Elementary School
Little C.A.R.

Muscatel Subdivision

Urban Partners

City of Burien Storm Pond
June Mills Short Plat

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-06-1411
PLA-06-1847
PLA-06-0871
PLA-07-0079

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-07-0281
PLA-07-0282
PLA-06-1958
PLA-07-0126
PLA-06-2159
PLA-07-0564
PLA-06-2022
PLA-07-0528

TYPE

I
I
|/SEPA

TYPE

SP
SP
11

Sub
Tax
11
SP



CD Michael Schafer C.A.R.

SJ JSD Development Short Plat

SJ Rosatto Subdivision

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions July-Sept. 2007: 5 issued; 20 total for year):
DJ Burien Transit Center

CD Ingham C.A.R.

CD Clearwire

CD Verizon Wireless

AHBL Morell C.A.R.

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2007: 10 issued; 30 total for year):
DJ Burien Library/City Hall

CD NW Housing--Miller Creek Junction
AHBL/MW Day Short Plat

CD Powell Homes (Moen)

CD SW Suburban Sewer Dist.(C.A.R)
CD Vu Prelim. Subdivision

SJ Holmes Short Plat

LO Dowling Short Plat

SJ Gill Short Plat

CD Dotson Short Plat

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

DECISIONS ISSUED IN 2007 (30)

STAFF APPLICANT
LO Rene Short Plat

MW LDG Architects Trans. Zone

SJ Creek Variance

CD Nextel--19010 1st Av. So.

CD Shonki Ram Short Plat

CD Irma Martin Short Plat

SJ Shorewood Elementary School
SJ Little C.A.R.

CD Muscatel Subdivision

DJ Urban Partners

AHBL City of Burien Storm Pond

PLA-07-0609
PLA-07-0091
PLA-06-1415

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-07-0860
PLA-07-0144
PLA-07-1226
PLA-07-0885
PLA-07-0476

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-07-1452
PLA-07-0854
PLA-07-0878
PLA-07-0893
PLA-07-1297
PLA-07-0769
PLA-07-1443
PLA-07-1439
PLA-07-1404
PLA-07-1779

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-06-1411
PLA-06-1847
PLA-06-0871
PLA-07-0079
PLA-07-0281
PLA-07-0282
PLA-06-1958
PLA-07-0126
PLA-06-2159
PLA-07-0564
PLA-06-2022

Sub

TYPE

TYPE

ADR
[I--BSP
SP
[I--BSP

Sub
SP
SP
SP
SP

TYPE
SP
I
I
I/SEPA
SP
SP
i
I
Sub
Tax
i



CD June Mills Short Plat PLA-07-0528 SP

CD Michael Schafer C.A.R. PLA-07-0609 I

SJ JSD Development Short Plat PLA-07-0091 SP

SJ Rosatto Subdivision PLA-06-1415 Sub
DJ Burien Transit Center PLA-07-0860 ADR
CD Ingham C.A.R. PLA-07-0144 |

CD Clearwire PLA-07-1226 I

CD Verizon Wireless PLA-07-0885 I
AHBL Morell C.A.R. PLA-07-0476 I

DJ Burien Library/City Hall PLA-07-1452 ADR
CD NW Housing--Miller Creek Junction PLA-07-0854 [I--BSP
AHBL/MW Day Short Plat PLA-07-0878 SP

CD Powell Homes (Moen) PLA-07-0893 [I--BSP
CD SW Suburban Sewer Dist.(C.A.R) PLA-07-1297 I

CD Vu Prelim. Subdivision PLA-07-0769 Sub
SJ Holmes Short Plat PLA-07-1443 SP

LO Dowling Short Plat PLA-07-1439 SP

SJ Gill Short Plat PLA-07-1404 SP

CD Dotson Short Plat PLA-07-1779 SP
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2008: 2 issued; 2 total for year):

CD Feeney Subdivision PLA-07-1796 11

CD Victor Pham Multi-Family PLA-07-1780 Il
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
Decisions April-June.2008: 4 issued; 6 total for year):

CD Anna Nguyen Short Plat PLA-07-2307 SP
MW/SJ Rehabitat NW Subdivision PLA-07-1574 1]

CD Young Short Plat PLA-08-0265 SP

CD Big Mountain Subdivision PLA-07-1894 11
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
Decisions July-Sept.2008: 8 issued; 14 total for year):

CD Engdahl Critical Area Review PLA-08-0080 I

SJ Benjaminson Variance PLA-08-0383 I

CD Burien Landslide Group PLA-08-1536 I

SJ Highline-WS Apartments PLA-08-0579 Il



SJ

Env. Science Center

CD Fred Ashbaugh SEPA

CD James Nguyen Short Plat

cD AT&T Mobility

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT

Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2008: 2 issued; 16 total for year):

SJ
SJ

Bill Scharf CAR
Highline Marine Tech Lab

AVERAGE
MEDIAN

DECISIONS ISSUED IN 2008 (16)

STAFF APPLICANT
CD Feeney Subdivision

CD Victor Pham Multi-Family

CD Anna Nguyen Short Plat

MW/SJ Rehabitat NW Subdivision

CD Young Short Plat

CD Big Mountain Subdivision

CD Engdahl Critical Area Review

SJ Benjaminson Variance

CD Burien Landslide Group

SJ Highline-WS Apartments

SJ Env. Science Center

CD Fred Ashbaugh SEPA

CD James Nguyen Short Plat

CD AT&T Mobility

S) Bill Scharf CAR

SJ Highline Marine Tech Lab
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2009: 4 issued; 4 total for year):
S Ambauen Short Plat

DJ Highline Heritage Museum

DJ City of Burien--T.S. Park

LO SWSSD

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT

PLA-08-0609
PLA-08-0980
PLA-08-0722
PLA-08-1738

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-08-1174
PLA-08-2229

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-07-1796
PLA-07-1780
PLA-07-2307
PLA-07-1574
PLA-08-0265
PLA-07-1894
PLA-08-0080
PLA-08-0383
PLA-08-1536
PLA-08-0579
PLA-08-0609
PLA-08-0980
PLA-08-0722
PLA-08-1738
PLA-08-1174
PLA-08-2229

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-08-1810
PLA-08-2208
PLA-09-0145
PLA-09-1786

PERMIT NUMBER

SP

TYPE

SHX

TYPE

SP

ADR
ADR
SHX

TYPE



Decisions April-June. 2009: 4 issued; 8 total for year):

SJ Wondimu Habtwold

DJ McGinnis SDP

ch Criminal Justice Training Center

SJ Larimar Group

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions July-Sept. 2009: 5 issued; 13 total for year):
CD Walker Creek Ridge

DJ Town Square Parcel 5

S Dean Yetter Subdivision

SJ Navos Mental health Center

ch Armstrong Critical Area review
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Oct.-Dec. 2009: 4 issued; 17 total for year):
CD McAlister Critical Area Review

CD McAlister Critical Area Review

CD McAlister Critical Area Review

CD Cedar Terrace Townhomes
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

DECISIONS ISSUED IN 2009 (17)

STAFF APPLICANT
SJ Ambauen Short Plat

DJ Highline Heritage Museum

DJ City of Burien--T.S. Park

LO SWSSD

SJ Wondimu Habtwold

DJ McGinnis SDP

ch Criminal Justice Training Center
SJ Larimar Group

CD Walker Creek Ridge

DJ Town Square Parcel 5

SJ Dean Yetter Subdivision

S) Navos Mental health Center
Cch Armstrong Critical Area review
CD McAlister Critical Area Review
CD McAlister Critical Area Review
CD McAlister Critical Area Review
CD Cedar Terrace Townhomes

AVERAGE

PLA-08-1556
PLA-09-0267
PLA-08-2385
PLA-09-0127

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-08-1524
PLA-08-2182
PLA-08-2148
PLA-09-0100
PLA-09-0444

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-09-0469
PLA-09-0471
PLA-09-0472
PLA-09-0480

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-08-1810
PLA-08-2208
PLA-09-0145
PLA-09-1786
PLA-08-1556
PLA-09-0267
PLA-08-2385
PLA-09-0127
PLA-08-1524
PLA-08-2182
PLA-08-2148
PLA-09-0100
PLA-09-0444
PLA-09-0469
PLA-09-0471
PLA-09-0472
PLA-09-0480

SUB
SDP
I

TYPE

SUB
ADR
SUB
1

TYPE

BSP

TYPE
SP
ADR
ADR
SHX
SuUB
SDP
11

SuUB
ADR
SuUB



MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2010: 2 issued; 2 total for year):
SJ Storer

DJ Segale Bulkhead

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Apr.-Jun. 2010: 6 issued; 8 total for year):
CD Hoang Pham Apartments

LO King County Metro

CD City of Burien (1st Av. SEPA)

SJ Ruth Dykeman Short Plat

LO Mel Bill Short Plat

SJ Wendee Duffy--Critical Area Rev.
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Jul-Sept. 2010: 7 issued; 15 total for year):
CD Elwain/Cheeseman Variance

LO Ohrt Short Plat

SJ SWSSD (Shorewood)

SJ City/SWSSD (Seahurst Park)

CD KC Metro--T.O.D Project

CD Vanlandingham Short Plat

CD Doering Short Plat

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT
Decisions Oct.-Dec 2010: 3 issued; 18 total for year):
LO Christian Assembly Hall

SJ Singh Short Plat

DJ 19th Ave SW LID Project
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

DECISIONS ISSUED IN 2010 (18)

STAFF APPLICANT
SJ Storer
DJ Segale Bulkhead

CD Hoang Pham Apartments

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-09-0705
PLA-09-1225

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-09-1715
PLA-10-0255
PLA-10-0431
PLA-09-1693
PLA-10-0360
PLA-10-0181

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-10-0569
PLA-10-0538
PLA-10-0196
PLA-10-0266
PLA-10-0971
PLA-10-0532
PLA-10-0744

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-10-0262
PLA-10-1102
PLA-10-1199

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-09-0705
PLA-09-1225
PLA-09-1715

TYPE

Il
SSD

TYPE

SP-NB

TYPE

SP
SSD
SSD
ADR
SP-NB
SP-NB

TYPE

SP

TYPE
Il
SSD



LO King County Metro PLA-10-0255 SP

CD City of Burien (1st Av. SEPA) PLA-10-0431 I

SJ Ruth Dykeman Short Plat PLA-09-1693 SP

LO Mel Bill Short Plat PLA-10-0360 SP-NB
SJ Wendee Duffy--Critical Area Rev. PLA-10-0181 I

CD Elwain/Cheeseman Variance PLA-10-0569 I

LO Ohrt Short Plat PLA-10-0538 SP

SJ SWSSD (Shorewood) PLA-10-0196 SSD

SJ City/SWSSD (Seahurst Park) PLA-10-0266 SSD
CD KC Metro--T.O.D Project PLA-10-0971 ADR
CD Vanlandingham Short Plat PLA-10-0532 SP-NB
CD Doering Short Plat PLA-10-0744 SP-NB
LO Christian Assembly Hall PLA-10-0262 Il

SJ Singh Short Plat PLA-10-1102 SP

DJ 19th Ave SW LID Project PLA-10-1199 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
Decisions Jan.-Mar. 2011 2 issued; 2 total for year):

AP Buehler Short Plat PLA-10-1830 SP

SJ Skarbo Pier PLA-10-1594 SSD/SEPA
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
Decisions April-June 2011 3 issued; 5 total for year):

AP Albertsons Short Plat PLA-11-0228 SP

SJ El Dorado West PLA-10-1969 Il

CD Fire District 2--New Station PLA-11-0118 Il
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
Decisions July-Sept 2011 6 issued; 11 total for year):

AP AT&T Mobility--Highline Hospital PLA-11-0727 I

DJ Segale C.AR. PLA-10-1393 I

SJ AT&T Mobility--CJTC PLA-11-0482 I

SJ AT&T Mobility--Queensview PLA-11-0483 I

AP REA Real Estate--SEPA PLA-11-0814 I

AP City of Burien-SW 132nd Drainage PLA-11-1003 I
AVERAGE

MEDIAN



STAFF

APPLICANT

Decisions Oct-Dec 2011 3 issued; 14 total for year):

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA-11-1050
PLA 11-1468
PLA-11-0852

TYPE

SP
SSD

SJ Kannin Law-Transition Adjustment
AP Pham Short Plat

SJ Wisen Bulkhead

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

DECISIONS ISSUED IN 2011 (14)

STAFF APPLICANT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
AP Buehler Short Plat PLA-10-1830 SP
SJ Skarbo Pier PLA-10-1594 SSD/SEPA
AP Albertsons Short Plat PLA-11-0228 SP
SJ El Dorado West PLA-10-1969 Il
CD Fire District 2--New Station PLA-11-0118 Il
AP AT&T Mobility--Highline Hospital PLA-11-0727 I
DJ Segale C.AR. PLA-10-1393 I
SJ AT&T Mobility--CJTC PLA-11-0482 I
SJ AT&T Mobility--Queensview PLA-11-0483 I
AP REA Real Estate--SEPA PLA-11-0814 I
AP City of Burien-SW 132nd Drainage PLA-11-1003 I
SJ Kannin Law-Transition Adjustment PLA-11-1050 I
AP Pham Short Plat PLA 11-1468 SP
SJ Wisen Bulkhead PLA-11-0852 SSD
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FIRST QUARTER 2012 Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2012 [ 1 Iss
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SJ Fire District 2--Normandy Station PLA 11-1289 3
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2012 Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2012 [0 Is:
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
No Decisions Issued This Quarter
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2012 Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2012 [ 1 Iss

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE



SJ Villa Short Plat

PLA 12-0059 SP

AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2012 Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2012 [ 3 Is:
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CD Gill Short Plat PLA 12-1226 SP
CD Haveson Il Short Plat PLA 12-1413 SP
CD Han Phan/Babarovich Short Plat PLA 12-1814 SP
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
PENDING PROJECTS 2012 (5)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SJ Burien 10 LLC Apartments PLA 12-1757 1
SJ Chestnutt-Hook Residence PLA 12-1981 1 CAR
SJ Boulevard Landing Subdivision PLA 12-2131 SUB
CD Tesoro Fuel Tank SEPA PLA 12-2271 1 SEPA
CD Sprint CJTC PWSF/SEPA PLA 12-2419 1 PWSF
APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2012 (2)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SJ Group Health Clinic PLA 11-2293 1
LO AT&T Mobility--CJTC PLA 12-0356 1 PWSF
DECISIONS ISSUED 2012 (5)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SJ Fire District 2--Normandy Station PLA 11-1289 3
SJ Villa Short Plat PLA 12-0059 SP
CD Gill Short Plat PLA 12-1226 SP
CD Haveson Il Short Plat PLA 12-1413 SP
CD Han Phan/Babarovich Short Plat PLA 12-1814 SP
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FIRST QUARTER 2013 Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2013 [ 3 Iss
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CD Tesoro Fuel Tank SEPA PLA 12-2271 1 SEPA
CD Sprint CJTC PWSF/SEPA PLA 12-2419 1 PWSF



SJ Chestnutt-Hook Residence PLA 12-1981 1 CAR
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2013 Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2013 [ 5 Is:
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
LO Grahn Residence Shed PLA 13-0101 1 CAR
CD T-Mobile CJTC PWSF/SEPA PLA 13-0495 1 PWSF
CD T-Mobile Lutheran Ch. PWSF/SEPA PLA 13-0497 1 PWSF
LO HSD/PSSC Health Sciences Bldg. PLA 13-0141 1 SEPA
SJ Westwood Ridge Subdivision PLA 13-0136 SUB
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2013 Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2013 [ 6 Iss
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CD SWSSD Admin/Maint. Facility PLA 13-0604 CAR/SEPA
SJ Dykeman Children Ctr Master Plan PLA 13-0733 2 CA/SEP
SJ Burien 10 LLC Apartments PLA 12-1757 1 SEPA
LO Gehring/G-9 Investments Short Plat PLA 13-0745 SP
LO Retail Pharmacy PLA 13-1019 1/SEPA
BE Han Phan/Babarovich Short Plat PLA 13-1201 SP
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2013 Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2013 [ 7 Is:
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
LO Feeney Short Plat PLA 13-1255 SP
SJ Boulevard Landing Subdivision PLA 12-2131 SUB
BE Vinh Vuong Short Plat PLA 13-1578 SP
CD Ruth Dykeman Children Ctr Rezone PLA 13-0413 3 REZ
SJ Westview Subdivision PLA 13-0135 SUB
BE COB/NERA Drainage Phase 1 PLA 13-1902 CAR/SEPA
LO Everett Woods Critical Area Review PLA 13-1852 1 CAR
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
PENDING PROJECTS 2013 (6)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
DJ Mario Segale Caretaker Residence PLA 13-1349 1 CAR



BE SWSSD Pump Stations 14 & 15 PLA 13-2147 CAR/SEPA
BE SWSSD Pump Stations 14 & 15 PLA 13-2148 SSD
SJ Tran Short Plat PLA 13-2224 SP
BE RB Smith Short Plat PLA 13-2386 SP
SJ Duboise Setback/Height Variance PLA 13-2470 VAR
APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2013 (0)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
DECISIONS ISSUED 2013 (21)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CD Tesoro Fuel Tank SEPA PLA 12-2271 1 SEPA
CD Sprint CJTC PWSF/SEPA PLA 12-2419 1 PWSF
SJ Chestnutt-Hook Residence PLA 12-1981 1 CAR
LO Grahn Residence Shed PLA 13-0101 1 CAR
CD T-Mobile CJTC PWSF/SEPA PLA 13-0495 1 PWSF
CcD T-Mobile Lutheran Ch. PWSF/SEPA PLA 13-0497 1 PWSF
LO HSD/PSSC Health Sciences Bldg. PLA 13-0141 1 SEPA
SJ Westwood Ridge Subdivision PLA 13-0136 SuUB
CD SWSSD Admin/Maint. Facility PLA 13-0604 CAR/SEPA
SJ Dykeman Children Ctr Master Plan PLA 13-0733 2 CA/SEP
SJ Burien 10 LLC Apartments PLA 12-1757 1 SEPA
LO Gehring/G-9 Investments Short Plat PLA 13-0745 SP
LO Retail Pharmacy PLA 13-1019 1/SEPA
BE Han Phan/Babarovich Short Plat PLA 13-1201 SP
LO Feeney Short Plat PLA 13-1255 SP
SJ Boulevard Landing Subdivision PLA 12-2131 SuB
BE Vinh Vuong Short Plat PLA 13-1578 SP
CD Ruth Dykeman Children Ctr Rezone PLA 13-0413 3REZ
SJ Westview Subdivision PLA 13-0135 SuB
BE COB/NERA Drainage Phase 1 PLA 13-1902 CAR/SEPA
LO Everett Woods Critical Area Review PLA 13-1852 1 CAR
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FIRST QUARTER 2014 Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2014 [ 5 Iss




STAFF

APPLICANT/PROJECT

BE SWSSD Pump Stations 14 & 15
BE SWSSD Pump Stations 14 & 15
DJ Mario Segale Caretaker Residence
BE Sunny Terrace Demolition
LO Aace Auto Cars & Care
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2014
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
LO RB Smith Short Plat
SJ Tran Short Plat
BE Sprint/CJTC PWSF
BE Ann Stout Shoreline Development
SJ Morales Short Plat
LO POS Subdivision Vacation
SJ Duboise Setback/Height Variance
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2014
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
SJ JFK High School Field Upgrade
DJ Merrill/Legacy 125 Unit Sr. Living
BE McPherson CA Review/Variance
BE Powell Rentals Short Plat
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2014
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
DJ Pillar/Legacy 228 Unit Apartment
BE Nguyen Apartments
SJ Potts Short Plat
SJ Shaw Short Plat
BE McCullum Short Plat
LO Boulevard Park Subdivision
LO Tosta/Ewing Parking Structure
SJ Miller Creek Rezone/Comp Amend
CD Lk Burien Neighborhood Rezone
LO Morales Short Plat

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 13-2147
PLA 13-2148
PLA 13-1349
PLA 14-0106
PLA 14-0025

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 13-2386
PLA 13-2224
PLA 14-0480
PLA 14-0337
PLA 14-0056
PLA 14-0810
PLA 13-2470

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 14-0910
PLA 14-1276
PLA 14-0984
PLA 14-0166

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 14-1277
PLA 14-1333
PLA 14-1447
PLA 14-1686
PLA 14-1642
PLA 14-1052
PLA 14-1490
PLA 14-0441
PLA 14-1886
PLA 14-1798

TYPE
CAR/SEPA
SSD
1 CAR
1 SEPA
1 TRBA

Decisions Apr. -Jun. 2014 [ 7 Is:

IYPE
SP
SP

1 PWSF
1 SSDP
SP
3 SUB
VAR

Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2014 [ 4 Iss

TYPE
1 SEPA
ADR
CAR/VAR
SP

Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2014 [ 11 I

TYPE
ADR
TYPE 1
SP
SP
SP
3 SUB
CAR/NAR
Type 4
Type 4
SP



SJ Gem Construction Short Plat PLA 14-1810 SP
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

PENDING PROJECTS 2014 (7)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Bravern Short Plat PLA 14-1610 SP
BE AT&T Mobility PWSF PLA 14-1866 1/SEPA
SJ Babarovich Short Plat PLA 14-2290 SP
BE Han Phan Short Plat PLA 14-2269 SP
SJ Davis/4th Avenue Apartments PLA 14-2269 Type 1
SJ AT&T Building PWSF PLA 14-2831 Type 1
LO Franciscan Health Systems PLA 14-2845 1/SEPA

APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2014 (0)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
DECISIONS ISSUED 2014 (27)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE SWSSD Pump Stations 14 & 15 PLA 13-2147 CAR/SEPA
BE SWSSD Pump Stations 14 & 15 PLA 13-2148 SSD
DJ Mario Segale Caretaker Residence PLA 13-1349 1 CAR
BE Sunny Terrace Demolition PLA 14-0106 1 SEPA
LO Aace Auto Cars & Care PLA 14-0025 1 TRBA
LO RB Smith Short Plat PLA 13-2386 SP
SJ Tran Short Plat PLA 13-2224 SP
BE Sprint/CJTC PWSF PLA 14-0480 1 PWSF
BE Ann Stout Shoreline Development PLA 14-0337 1 SSDP
SJ Morales Short Plat PLA 14-0056 SP
LO POS Subdivision Vacation PLA 14-0810 3 SUB
SJ Duboise Setback/Height Variance PLA 13-2470 VAR
SJ JFK High School Field Upgrade PLA 14-0910 1 SEPA
DJ Merrill/Legacy 125 Unit Sr. Living PLA 14-1276 ADR
BE McPherson CA Review/Variance PLA 14-0984 CAR/VAR
BE Powell Rentals Short Plat PLA 14-0166 SP
DJ Pillar/Legacy 228 Unit Apartment PLA 14-1277 ADR
BE Nguyen Apartments PLA 14-1333 TYPE 1
SJ Potts Short Plat PLA 14-1447 SP
SJ Shaw Short Plat PLA 14-1686 SP



BE McCullum Short Plat
LO Boulevard Park Subdivision
LO Tosta/Ewing Parking Structure
SJ Miller Creek Rezone/Comp Amend
CD Lk Burien Neighborhood Rezone
LO Morales Short Plat
SJ Gem Construction Short Plat
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FIRST QUARTER 2015
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Han Phan Short Plat
BE AT&T Mobility PWSF
SJ Babarovich Short Plat
LO Franciscan Health Systems
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2015
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE COB Intersection Improvements
BE AT&T PWSF Modification
CD AT&T Building PWSF
SJ Davis/4th Avenue Apartments
CD AT&T Queensview Apts. PWSF
SJ Burien Toyota Site Redevelopment
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2015
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Lake Burien Townhomes
CT Gill Preliminary Short Plat
SJ Rene Ambaum Apartments
AVERAGE

MEDIAN

PLA 14-1642 SP

PLA 14-1052 3 SUB
PLA 14-1490 CAR/VAR
PLA 14-0441 Type 4
PLA 14-1886 Type 4
PLA 14-1798 SP
PLA 14-1810 SP

Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2015 [4lIss

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PLA 14-2269 SP
PLA 14-1866 1/SEPA
PLA 14-2290 SP
PLA 14-2845 1/SEPA

Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2015 [ 6 Is:

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PLA 15-0142 1/SEPA
PLA 15-0333 Type 1
PLA 14-2831 Type 1
PLA 14-2269 Type 1
PLA 15-0755 1/SEPA
PLA 15-0202 1/SEPA

Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2015 [ 3 Iss

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PLA 15-0728 Typ1/SP
PLA 15-0396 SP
PLA 15-0688 Type 1



FOURTH QUARTER 2015

Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2015 [7 Is:

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
SJ Kennedy Stadium Expansion PLA 15-1144 1/SEPA
BE Bravern Short Plat PLA 14-1610 SP
CT Peter Hartley PLA 15-1486 1/CAR
DJ Rene Rezone/Comp Plan Amend PLA 15-0391 Type 4
DJ Friel Rezone/Comp Plan Amend PLA 14-1886 Type 4
BE Terry Jensen PLA 15-1652 CAR/VAR
BE Puloka Short Plat PLA 15-1624 SP

AVERAGE
MEDIAN
PENDING PROJECTS 2015 (3)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Javier Morales PLA 15-1973 SP
BE Highline Park Townhouses PLA 15-2496 Type 1
CT Group Health Medical Building PLA 15-2679 Type 1

APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2015 (1)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE

CT Morales Preliminary Short Plat PLA 15-0693 SP
DECISIONS ISSUED 2015 (20)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Han Phan Short Plat PLA 14-2269 SP
BE AT&T Mobility PWSF PLA 14-1866 1/SEPA
SJ Babarovich Short Plat PLA 14-2290 SP
LO Franciscan Health Systems PLA 14-2845 1/SEPA
BE COB Intersection Improvements PLA 15-0142 1/SEPA
BE AT&T PWSF Modification PLA 15-0333 Type 1
CD AT&T Building PWSF PLA 14-2831 Type 1
SJ Davis/4th Avenue Apartments PLA 14-2269 Type 1
CD AT&T Queensview Apts. PWSF PLA 15-0755 1/SEPA
SJ Burien Toyota Site Redevelopment PLA 15-0202 1/SEPA
BE Lake Burien Townhomes PLA 15-0728 Typ1/SP
CT Gill Preliminary Short Plat PLA 15-0396 SP
SJ Rene Ambaum Apartments PLA 15-0688 Type 1
SJ Kennedy Stadium Expansion PLA 15-1144 1/SEPA



BE Bravern Short Plat

CT Peter Hartley
DJ Rene Rezone/Comp Plan Amend
DJ Friel Rezone/Comp Plan Amend
BE Terry Jensen
BE Puloka Short Plat
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FIRST QUARTER 2016
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Javier Morales Preliminary SP
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2016
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Highline Park Townhouses
NZ Lk Burien Creek Stabilization
DJ Latitude ACAR and Buffer Reduc.
BE Nickels/Shoreline Apartments
CD The Joint Retail Marijuana
CT Group Health Medical Building
NZ Gem/Morales Preliminary SP
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2016
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
CD Living Well Enterprises LLC
CT Erickson/Shoreline Sub. Dev.
CT Erickson Preliminary Short Plat
BE Rosenfield Floating Pier
BE 152nd LLC SEPA Review
BE Riordan Admin CAR/Shoreline Ex.
NZ Roumonda Critical Area Review
BE Martens Critical Area Review

PLA 14-1610 SP
PLA 15-1486 1/CAR
PLA 15-0391 Type 4
PLA 14-1886 Type 4
PLA 15-1652 CAR/VAR
PLA 15-1624 SP

Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2016 [ 1 Iss

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PLA 15-1973 SP

Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2016 [ 7 Is:

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PLA 15-2496 Type 1
PLA 16-0741 Type 1
PLA 16-0801 Type 1
PLA 16-0159 Type 1
PLA 16-0109 Type 1
PLA 15-2679 Type 1
PLA 16-0242 sP

Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2016 [ 9 Iss

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
PLA 16-0828 Type 1
PLA 16-0193 SSDP
PLA 16-0193 SP
PLA 16-0864 SE/SEPA
PLA 16-0891 SEPA
PLA 16-1323 ACAR/SE
PLA 16-0894 Type 1

PLA 16-0788 Type 1



BE Eliasen Dock SE/Type 1 SEPA PLA 16-1526 SE/SEPA
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2016 Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2016 [ 5 Is:
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Morales Kids Prelim. Short Plat PLA 16-1143 SP
NZ Pederson Critical Area Review PLA 16-1038 Type 1
CD 0O.G. Growers PLA 16-1570 Type 1
BE 7-Eleven Fuel Island Type 1 SEPA PLA 16-2193 SEPA
DJ Morton Comp Plan Amendment PLA 16-0451 Type 4
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
PENDING PROJECTS 2016 (8)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
DJ Port of Seattle Subd. Vac/Alt PLA 16-1528 Type 1
CT Leganieds Preliminary Short Plat PLA 16-2004 SP
CT Chard Critical Area Rev/SE/SEPA PLA 16-2180 CAR/SE
BE Mansfield Type 1 CAR/RUE PLA 16-2194 CAR/RE
DJ Miller Creek Apts. || BSP PLA 16-2463 Type 2
NZ Skyworks Preliminary Short Plat PLA 16-2556 SP
BE LARC at Burien LLC PLA 16-2672 Type 1
BE 8th Avenue So Storm Retrofit PLA 16-2747 SEPA/1
APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2016 (0)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
DECISIONS ISSUED 2016 (22)
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Javier Morales Preliminary SP PLA 15-1973 SP
BE Highline Park Townhouses PLA 15-2496 Type 1
NZ Lk Burien Creek Stabilization PLA 16-0741 Type 1
DJ Latitude ACAR and Buffer Reduc. PLA 16-0801 Type 1
BE Nickels/Shoreline Apartments PLA 16-0159 Type 1
CD The Joint Retail Marijuana PLA 16-0109 Type 1
CT Group Health Medical Building PLA 15-2679 Type 1
NZ Gem/Morales Preliminary SP PLA 16-0242 SP
CD Living Well Enterprises LLC PLA 16-0828 Type 1
CT Erickson/Shoreline Sub. Dev. PLA 16-0193 SSDP



FIRST QUARTER 2017 Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2017 [7 Iss

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CT Leganieds Preliminary Short Plat PLA 16-2004 SP
BE Mansfield Type 1 CAR/RUE PLA 16-2194 CAR/RE
BE 8th Avenue So Storm Retrofit PLA 16-2747 SEPA/1
DJ NERA 2 Planned Action Review PLA 16-2866 PAR
DJ NERA 3 Planned Action Review PLA 16-2865 PAR
CT Chard Critical Area Rev/SE/SEPA PLA 16-2180 CAR/SE
Nz Valley View Type 1 CAR/SEPA PLA 16-2862 CAR/SE

AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2017 Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2017 [ 8 Is:

STAFE APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
DJ Port of Seattle Subd. Vac/Alt PLA 16-1528 Type 1
DJ NERA 3 Administrative CAR PLA 16-2865 CAR
NZ Skyworks Preliminary Short Plat PLA 16-2556 SP
BE LARC at Burien LLC PLA 16-2672 Type 1
BE LARC at Burien LLA/Street Vac. PLA 16-2852 Type 3
DJ Miller Creek Apts. || BSP PLA 16-2463 Type 2
BE Peter Western Br. Type 1 SEPA PLA 17-0995 Type 1
BE Stillwater Homes Type 1 SEPA PLA 17-1109 Type 1

AVERAGE
MEDIAN

THIRD QUARTER 2017 Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2017 [ 5 Iss




STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Sauer Type 1 Critical Area Review PLA 16-2907 Type 1
DJ Morton Zoning Map Amendment PLA 17-0414 Type 3
CT Barbarovich Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-0015 SP
NZ Babarovich Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-0915 SP
NZ Babarovich Townhouses PLA 17-0914 Type 1

AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2017 Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2017 [12

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
NZ Le Phong Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-0527 SP
NZ Debonar Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-0423 SP
CT Barrier Apartments PLA 16-2897 Type 1
BE Millennial Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-1820 SP
NZ SWSSD Type 1 Review PLA 17-2055 Type 1
DJ Segale Short Plat PLA 17-1926 SP
DJ Segale Shoreline Substantial Dev PLA 17-1927 Type 1
DJ Segale Admin Critical Area Rev PLA 17-1928 Type 1
DJ Breske Comp Plan Amendment PLA 17-0375 Type 4
DJ Redpoint Comp Plan Amendment PLA 17-0395 Type 4
DJ Pham Comp Plan Amendment PLA 17-0417 Type 4
DJ 3rd Ave SW LLC Comp Pl Amend PLA 17-0458 Type 4

AVERAGE
MEDIAN

PENDING PROJECTS 2017 (17)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
CT Villa Townhomes PLA 17-0280 Type 1
CT Clear Vision Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-0506 SP
CT Castro Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-1540 SP
CT Jensen Type 1 Critical Area Rev PLA 17-1630 CAR
CT B78/Kennelly Short Plat PLA 17-1965 SP
NZ Greenhouse Type 1 SEPA Review PLA 17-2153 Type 1
CT Chau Preliminary Short Plat PLA 17-2402 SP
BE Davidson Type 1 Crit. Area Review PLA 17-2416 Type 1
BE Tran Type 3 Preliminary Subv Plat PLA 17-2502 Type 3
BE Kumar Type 1 Duplex PLA 17-2627 Type 1



CT
CD
NZ
NZ
BE
DJ
NZ

Ohrt Preliminary Short Plat

Verizon Southern Heights SCNET
Reserve Preliminary Subdivision
Castle Dev. Preliminary Short Plat
9th Ave Apartments Type 1 Review
Jag Basra Type 1 CAR/LLA/SEPA
Takeuchi Type 1 CAR/Variance

APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2017 (0)

STAFF

XX

APPLICANT/PROJECT

Placeholder

DECISIONS ISSUED 2017 (32)

STAFF

CT
BE
BE
DJ
DJ
CT
NZ
DJ
DJ
NZ
BE
BE
DJ
BE
BE
BE
DJ
CT
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
CT
BE

APPLICANT/PROJECT

PLA 17-2651
PLA 17-2728
PLA 17-2738
PLA 17-2754
PLA 17-2832
PLA 17-2890
PLA 17-2931

PERMIT NUMBER

Leganieds Preliminary Short Plat
Mansfield Type 1 CAR/RUE

8th Avenue So Storm Retrofit
NERA 2 Planned Action Review
NERA 3 Planned Action Review
Chard Critical Area Rev/SE/SEPA
Valley View Type 1 CAR/SEPA
Port of Seattle Subd. Vac/Alt
NERA 3 Administrative CAR
Skyworks Preliminary Short Plat
LARC at Burien LLC

LARC at Burien LLA/Street Vac.
Miller Creek Apts. || BSP

Peter Western Br. Type 1 SEPA
Stillwater Homes Type 1 SEPA
Sauer Type 1 Critical Area Review
Morton Zoning Map Amendment
Barbarovich Preliminary Short Plat
Babarovich Preliminary Short Plat
Babarovich Townhouses
Debonar Preliminary Short Plat
Le Phong Preliminary Short Plat
Barrier Apartments

Millennial Preliminary Short Plat

PLA 16-0000

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 16-2004
PLA 16-2194
PLA 16-2747
PLA 16-2866
PLA 16-2865
PLA 16-2180
PLA 16-2862
PLA 16-1528
PLA 16-2865
PLA 16-2556
PLA 16-2672
PLA 16-2852
PLA 16-2463
PLA 17-0995
PLA 17-1109
PLA 16-2907
PLA 17-0414
PLA 17-0015
PLA 17-0915
PLA 17-0914
PLA 17-0423
PLA 17-0527
PLA 16-2897
PLA 17-1820

SP
PWSF
SUB
SP
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1

TYPE
SP

TYPE
SP
CAR/RE
SEPA/M
PAR
PAR
CAR/SE
CAR/SE
Type 1
CAR
SP
Type 1
Type 3
Type 2
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 3
SP
SP
Type 1
SP
SP
Type 1
SP



NZ

SWSSD Type 1 Review

PLA 17-2055
PLA 17-1926
PLA 17-1927
PLA 17-1928
PLA 17-0375
PLA 17-0395
PLA 17-0417
PLA 17-0458

Type 1
SP
Type 1
Type 1
Type 4
Type 4
Type 4
Type 4

DJ Segale Short Plat
DJ Segale Shoreline Substantial Dev
DJ Segale Admin Critical Area Rev
DJ Breske Comp Plan Amendment
DJ Redpoint Comp Plan Amendment
DJ Pham Comp Plan Amendment
DJ 3rd Ave SW LLC Comp Pl Amend
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FIRST QUARTER 2018
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Davidson Type 1 Crit. Area Review
CT Castro Preliminary Short Plat
CT Clear Vision Preliminary Short Plat
CT B78/Kennelly Short Plat
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2018
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
CD Verizon Southern Heights SCNET
BE 9th Ave Apartments Type 1 Review
CT Jensen Type 1 Critical Area Rev
CT Villa Townhomes
CT Chau Preliminary Short Plat
NZ Castle Dev. Preliminary Short Plat
CT Ohrt Preliminary Short Plat
CT Verizon Gregory Heights SCNET
BE Kumar Type 1 Duplex
DJ Burien Senior Apartments Rezone
DJ Randy Breske Rezone
DJ Hardt Critical Area Review
DJ Hardt Shoreline Variance
BE G-9 Investments Prelim Short Plat

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 17-2416
PLA 17-1540
PLA 17-0506
PLA 17-1965

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 17-2728
PLA 17-2832
PLA 17-1630
PLA 17-0280
PLA 17-2402
PLA 17-2754
PLA 17-2651
PLA 17-2874
PLA 17-2627
PLA 18-0424
PLA 18-0313
PLA 18-0451
PLA 18-0459
PLA 18-0275

Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2018 [4lIss

TYPE
Type 1
SP
SP
SP

Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2018 [ 15

TYPE
PWSF
Type 1
CAR
Type 1
SP
SP
SP
Type 1
Type 1
Type 3
Type 3
CAR
SVR
SP



NZ Babarovich Prelim Short Plat
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2018
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Fred Meyer Preliminary Short Plat
DJ Jag Basra Type 1 CAR/LLA/SEPA
BE Tran Type 3 Preliminary Subv Plat
DJ Robbins NERA Planned Action
NZ Poncin Preliminary Short Plat
BE Highline High School Rebuild
CT Hawthorne Type 1 Review
BE Hubies Towing Type 1 Review
NZ Takeuchi Type 1 CAR/Variance
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2018
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Peterson Self Storage
NZ Reserve Preliminary Subdivision
DJ Middleton Shoreline Cond. Use
TJ Moore Comp Plan Amendment
DJ Wu Comp Plan Amendment
TJ Miles Comp Plan Amendment
DJ Burien Hill Comp Plan Amendment
CT Nguyen Preliminary Short Plat
CT Jelovich Short Plat
CT Meyers Short Plat
NZ Hamond Type 1 Critical Area Rev
BE Andy Tran Duplex A and B
NZ James Vert Short Plat
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

PLA 18-0381

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 18-0355
PLA 17-2890
PLA 17-2502
PLA 18-1257
PLA 18-0436
PLA 18-0374
PLA 18-1043
PLA 18-1031
PLA 17-2931

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 18-1227
PLA 17-2738
PLA 18-1592
PLA 18-0433
PLA 18-0510
PLA 18-0528
PLA 18-0533
PLA 18-1696
PLA 18-1918
PLA 18-1927
PLA 18-1586
PLA 18-1542
PLA 18-2359

SP

Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2018 [9Iss

TYPE
SP
Type 1
Type 3
Admin
SP
Type 2
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1

Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2018 [13 I

TYPE
SP
SUB
Type 1
Type 4
Type 4
Type 4
Type 4
SP
SP
SP
Type 1
Type 1
SP

PENDING PROJECTS 2018 (14)

STAFF

APPLICANT/PROJECT

PERMIT NUMBER

TYPE



NZ
NZ
BE
NZ
BE
DJ
DJ
BE
BE
NZ
BE
DJ
BE
BE

STAFF
CT

CT
BE

Greenhouse Type 1 SEPA Review
Watson Short Plat

A Seattle Towing Type 1 Review
Brinton Type 1 CAR/Variance/SE
Rubi Townhomes Type 1 Review
Robbins Critical Area Review
Robbins Shoreline Variance
American Dream 43 Townhomes
American Dream 23 Townhomes
Darin Dehaan Short Plat
Millenial Builders Short Plat
Burien Senior Housing

Rillera Critical Area Review
Donaco 8 Unit Townhomes

APPLICANT/PROJECT

Verizon Burien Lake SCNET
Prato Type 1 Critical Area Review

Andy Tran Duplex B

PLA 17-2153
PLA 18-1095
PLA 18-1151
PLA 18-1640
PLA 18-1826
PLA 18-1884
PLA 18-1885
PLA 18-2115
PLA 18-2116
PLA 18-2404
PLA 18-2580
PLA 18-2594
PLA 18-2607
PLA 18-2981

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 18-0534
PLA 18-1272
PLA 18-1549

Type 1
SP
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
CAR
SVR
Type 1
Type 1
SP
SP
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1

Type 1
CAR

Type 1




FIRST QUARTER 2019

STAFF

BE
BE
DJ
NZ
BE
BE

APPLICANT/PROJECT
A Seattle Towing Type 1 Review

American Dream 43 Townhomes
Burien Senior Housing

Darin Dehaan Short Plat
American Dream 23 Townhomes

Rillera Critical Area Review

Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2019 [ 8 Iss

PERMIT NUMBER
PLA 18-1151

PLA 18-2115
PLA 18-2594
PLA 18-2404
PLA 18-2116
PLA 18-2607

TYPE
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1

SP
Type 1
Type 1



NZ

Brinton Type 1 CAR/Variance/SE

NZ Brinton Shoreline Variance
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
SECOND QUARTER 2019
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
BE Rubi Townhomes Type 1 Review
BE Millenial Builders Short Plat
DJ Middleton Shoreline Variance
BE Black Sheep Motorcycle Repair
TJ Peter Western Bridge Replacement
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
THIRD QUARTER 2019
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
TJ Grimm Short Plat
BE Skyway Towing
DJ City of Burien Seahurst Gully Restoration
BE WD 49 Storage Tank
TJ Moore Re-Zone Request
TJ Assefa Re-Zone Request
DJ Wu Re-Zone Request
DJ Robbins Critical Area Review
DJ Robbins Shoreline Variance
DJ Hinton Greef Shoreline Res. SEPA
TJ Eagle Landing Park SEPA
AVERAGE
MEDIAN
FOURTH QUARTER 2019
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT
CT Dihn Critical Area Review
BE Donaco 8 Unit Townhomes
CT Morales 3 Lot Short Plat
CT Morales 4 Lot Short Plat
BE WD 49 Fence Variance

PLA 18-1640
PLA 19-0028

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 18-1826
PLA 18-2580
PLA 19-0331
PLA 19-0641
PLA 19-0669

Decisions Jul. - Sep. 2019 [ 11

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 19-0696
PLA 19-0777
PLA 19-1178
PLA 19-0906
PLA 19-0168
PLA 19-0285
PLA 19-0554
PLA 18-1884
PLA 18-1885
PLA 19-0803
PLA 19-1162

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 18-3071
PLA 18-2981
PLA 19-0245
PLA 19-0246
PLA 19-2362

Type 1
SHV

Decisions Apr. - Jun. 2019 [51ss

TYPE
Type 1
SP
SHV
Type 3
Type 1

n

TYPE
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 1
SHV
Type 1
Type 1

Decisions Oct. - Dec. 2019 [ 8 Is:

TYPE
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1



BE Burien Shopping Center Short Plat PLA 19-1571 Type 1

CT Watson Short Plat PLA 18-1095 Type 1
TJ Morella Comp Plan Amendment PLA 19-0456 Type 4
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
NZ Greenhouse Type 1 SEPA Review PLA 17-2153 Type 1
TJ Multani Short Plat PLA 19-2028 Type 1
CT Entwisle Short Plat PLA 19-2199 Tpye 1
CT PBG Short Plat PLA 19-2299 Type 1
BE Greenward Farms PLA 19-2235 Type 3
CT Kroontje Short Plat PLA 19-2333 Type 1
BE Campbell-Russert Short Plat PLA 19-2465 Type 1
CT Burien Self Storage PLA 19-2496 Type 1
CT Zheng Short Plat PLA 19-2860 Type 1

APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN 2019(2)

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE

BE Noble Health ESF Type 1 Review PLA 19-0029 Type 1

BE Huang Short Plat PLA 19-0643 Type 1




AVERAGE
MEDIAN

EIRST.QUARTER 20201 Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2020 5 ss

STAFF
CT
CT
BE
BE
BE

APPLICANT/PROJECT
Entwisle Short Plat
Kroontje Short Plat
Greenwood Frams Subdivision
Campbell-Russert Short Plat
Highline Highschool Master Sign

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 19-2199
PLA 19-2333
PLA 19-2235
PLA 19-2465
PLA 20-0437

TYPE
Type 1
Type 1
Type 3
Type 1
Type 1



DJ Re-Max Design Review PLA 20-0806 Type 1
AH Westgard Preliminary Short Plat PLA 20-0027 Type 1
AH Babarovich Short Plat PLA 20-0027 Type 1

THIRD QUARTER 2020 Decisions July - September 2020
DJ Ekalo Short Plat PLA 20-0407 Type 1

FOURTH QUARTER 2020 Decisions October- December 20z
CT Zheng Short Plat PLA 19-2860 Type 1
DJ Pham Mixed Use Building PLA 20-1633 Type 1
AH Trujillo Short Plat PLA 20-0504 Type 1

DECISIONS ISSUED 2020 (11)

STAFE APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE

TJ Multani Short Plat PLA 19-2028 Type 1
CT Entwisle Short Plat PLA 19-2199 Type 1
CT Kroontje Short Plat PLA 19-2333 Type 1
BE Campbell-Russert Short Plat PLA 19-2465 Type 1
BE Highline Highschool Master Sign PLA 20-0437 Type 1
BE Greenwood Farms Subdivision PLA 19-2235 Type 3
AH Babarovich Short Plat PLA 20-0027 Type 1
DJ Re-Max Design Review PLA 20-0806 Type 1
AH Westgard Preliminary Short Plat PLA 20-0027 Type 1
DJ Ekalo Short Plat PLA 20-0407 Type 1
CT Zheng Short Plat PLA 19-2860 Type 1
DJ Pham Mixed Use Building PLA 20-1633 Type 1
AH Trujillo Short Plat PLA 20-0504 Type 1
CT Burien Self Storage PLA 19-2496 Type 1
CT Ray CAR New SFR PLA 20-0503 Type 1

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

FIRST QUARTER 2021 Decisions Jan. - Mar. 2021 [11 Is:

STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT

PERMIT NUMBER TYPE




DJ Kinect @ Burien Admin Design Review PLA 20-2333 Type 1

CT Merrick Critical Area Review PLA 20-1858 Type 1
BE Rang Water Transition Zone Reduction PLA 20-1521 Type 1
CT Wu Apartments PLA 20-0819 Type 1
CT Erfan's Townhomes PLA 20-1859 Type 1
AH Vallem Townhomes Short Plat South PLA 20-0686 Type 1
AH Vallem Townhomes Short Plat North PLA 20-0687 Type 1
BE Victor Tran Short Plat PLA 20-1520 Type 1
BE Wolde Short Plat PLA 20-2033 Type 1
CT Trang Short Plat PLA 19-2298 Type 1
CT Trang Critical Area Review PLA 19-2299 Type 1
SECOND QUARTER 2021 Decisions April - June 2020 [17 |
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
BE Souja Critical Area Review PLA 20-2317 Type 1
CT Faezi Short Plat PLA 20-1281 Type 1
CT Faezi Townhomes PLA 20-1282 Type 1
DJ Burbs Administratvie Design Review PLA 21-0792 Type 1
AH Chadha Short Plat PLA 20-0195 Type 1
BE Veritical Bridge New Monopole PLA 19-2764 Type 2
BE La Serra Subdivision PLA 20-2576 Type 3
THIRD QUARTER 2021 Decisions July - September 2021
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
AH Bardon Legacy Storefront PLA 21-0875 Type 1
FOURTH QUARTER 2021 Decisions October - December 20
STAFF APPLICANT/PROJECT PERMIT NUMBER TYPE
AW Leo Perezchica PLA 21-0524 Type 1

DJ DESC Administrative Design Review PLA 21-1667 Type 1



DECISIONS ISSUED 2021 (16)

STAFF
DJ
CT
BE
cT
cT
AH
AH
BE
BE
CT
CT
BE
cT
cT
DJ
AH
BE
AH

AW
AVERAGE
MEDIAN

APPLICANT/PROJECT

Kinect @ Burien Admin Design Review

Merrick Critical Area Review

Rang Water Transition Zone Reduction

Wu Apartments

Erfan's Townhomes

Vallem Townhomes Short Plat South
Vallem Townhomes Short Plat North
Victor Tran Short Plat

Wolde Short Plat

Trang Short Plat

Trang Critical Area Review

Souja Critical Area Review

Faezi Short Plat

Faezi Townhomes

Burbs Administratvie Design Review
Chadha Short Plat

La Serra Subdivision

Bardon Legacy Storefront

Leo Perezchica

PERMIT NUMBER

PLA 20-2333
PLA 20-1858
PLA 20-1521
PLA 20-0819
PLA 20-1859
PLA 20-0686
PLA 20-0687
PLA 20-1520
PLA 20-2033
PLA 19-2298
PLA 19-2299
PLA 20-2317
PLA 20-1281
PLA 20-1282
PLA 21-0792
PLA 20-0195
PLA 20-2576
PLA 21-0875
PLA 21-0524

TYPE
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 1
Type 3
Type 1
Type 1



COMPL. REVIEW  CITY REVIEW TIME

27
28
28
24
28

99
181
228
131
179




28 98

4 343
95 107
4 47
21 51
28 116
15 129
28 103
4 47
25 37
28 77
22 75
22 75
28 122
27 113
35 124
28 102
28 199
28 147
28 77
6 85
24 96
11 102
32 154
21 118
4 45
26 77
28 101
25 283
25 120
27 103

35% over 120 days

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

10 91
28 113
3 106
28 135
28 126
25 145
19 157
20 125
25 119.5

57% over 120 days

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME
17 85



28

24
19
20.5

COMPL. REVIEW

21
21
21

3
26
28
20
21

COMPL. REVIEW
28
5
28
6
8
15
8

COMPL. REVIEW
10
28

3
28
28
25
19
17
28

6
24
21
21
21

3
26
28
28

78
83
245
123
84
25% over 120 days

CITY REVIEW TIME

90

89

69

168

179

42

106

89.5

33% over 120 days

CITY REVIEW TIME
81
71
87
87
111
87
87
0% over 120 days

CITY REVIEW TIME

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
N/A: Old project
Yes

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?

91 Yes--120 day deadline
113 Yes--120 day deadline
106 Yes--120 day deadline
135 No--120 day deadline
126 No--120 day deadline
145 No--120 day deadline
157 No--120 day deadline

85 Yes--120 day deadline

78 Yes--120 day deadline

83 Yes--120 day deadline
245 No--120 day deadline

90 Yes

89 Yes

69 Yes
168 No
179 No--120 day deadline

42 Yes

81 Yes



5 71 Yes
28 87 Yes
6 87 Yes
8 111 Yes
19 111
21 90.5
32% over 120 days
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
14 101 Yes
2 143 No
13 118 No
10 48 Yes
10 103
11.5 109.5
50% over target
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
28 100 Yes
28 95 Yes
28 95 Yes
2 46 Yes
12 44 Yes
20 76
28 95
0% over target
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
9 46 Yes
28 97 Yes
12 64 No
28 98 Yes
5 124 No
28 54 Yes
28 51 Yes
3 27 Yes
28 149 No
4 36 Yes
17 75
20 59
30% over target
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?

7 110

Yes



9 66 Yes
17 36 Yes
28 110 Yes
28 212 No

5 81 Yes

4 35 Yes
17 75 Yes

0 47 Yes
13 86

9 75

11% over target
COMPL. REVIEW | CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
14 101 Yes

2 143 No
13 118 No
10 48 Yes
28 100 Yes
28 95 Yes
28 95 Yes

2 46 Yes
12 44 Yes

9 46 Yes
28 97 Yes
12 64 No
28 98 Yes

5 124 No
28 54 Yes
28 51 Yes

3 27 Yes
28 149 No

4 36 Yes

7 110 Yes

9 66 Yes
17 36 Yes
28 110 Yes
28 212 No

5 81 Yes

4 35 Yes
17 75 Yes

0 47 Yes
15 82

12.5 78
21% over target




COMPL. REVIEW
7
29
3
9
28
7
21
15
9

COMPL. REVIEW

3

6
19
20
19
19
14
19

COMPL. REVIEW
22
20
21
20
13

9
15
6
21
7
23
16
20

COMPL. REVIEW
15
16
5
15

CITY REVIEW TIME
51
100
48
35
115
46
101
71
51

0% over target

CITY REVIEW TIME

312

68

137

120

132

138

151

134.5

67% over target

CITY REVIEW TIME
122
125

77
129
30
66
99
100
114
56
165
98
100

55% over target

CITY REVIEW TIME
94
114
97
92

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

MET TARGET?
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



14 70 No
17 55 Yes
18 116 Yes
28 117 Yes
23 44 Yes
25 60 Yes
13 95 Yes
14 89 Yes
14 89 Yes
22 72 Yes
16 14 N/A
26 86 Yes
23 122 No
6 85 Yes
26 84 Yes
18 84

16 89

COMPL. REVIEW | CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?

7 51 Yes
29 100 Yes
3 48 Yes
9 35 Yes
28 115 Yes
7 46 Yes
21 101 Yes
3 312 No
6 68 Yes
19 137 No
20 120 Yes
19 132 No
19 138 No
22 122 No
20 125 No
21 77 Yes
20 129 No
13 30 Yes
9 66 Yes
15 99 No
6 100 Yes
21 114 Yes
7 56 Yes
23 165 No
15 94 Yes
16 114 Yes
5 97 Yes




15 92 Yes
14 70 No
17 55 Yes
18 116 Yes
28 117 Yes
23 44 Yes
25 60 Yes
13 95 Yes
14 89 Yes
14 89 Yes
22 72 Yes
16 14 N/A
26 86 Yes
23 122 No
6 85 Yes
26 84 Yes
16 95
17 94
26% over target
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
9 84 Yes
22 119 Yes
23 110 Yes
27 134 No (+14 days)
7 63 Yes
18 102
22 110
20% over target
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
6 129 No (+9 days)
14 110 Yes
21 79 Yes
27 36 Yes
36 9 Yes
20 64 No (+4 days)
21 7
20.5 71.5
33% over target
28 143 No (+23 days)




27
14
20
27
23
25
28
27
24
24
26

23
16
14
27
19
18
21

14
28
17
28
17
18

10% over target

23% over target

120

88
104
107
117
115
113

92

67
107
110

84
92
40
111
41
110
21
43
33
188
283
193
119
104
92

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes




COMPL. REVIEW

21
14
29
21
21
21

COMPL. REVIEW

22
15
21
27

9
32
29
13

CITY REVIEW TIME

111
81
104
43
85
92.5
25% over target

CITY REVIEW TIME

54
59
158
72
138
47
146
47

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
No
Yes

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes



10 36 Yes

28 70 Yes
28 173 No
21 91
22 70

36% over target

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?

27 55 Yes
20 75 Yes
13 43 Yes
14 44 Yes
28 159 No
20 75

20 55

20% over target

COMPL. REVIEW  CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
9 46 Yes
28 149 No
22 135 No
28 145 No
13 79 Yes
27 166 No
20 101 Yes
20 112 Yes
29 84 Yes
14 37 Yes
21 105
21 106.5

40% over target




COMPL. REVIEW

16
17
17
16.5

COMPL. REVIEW
14
28
20
13
19
17

COMPL. REVIEW

26

13

CITY REVIEW TIME

136
102
119
119

CITY REVIEW TIME

99
157
47
152
114
125.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

125
96
34

111

MET TARGET?

No
Yes
50%

MET TARGET?

Yes
No

Yes
No

50%

MET TARGET?

No
Yes
Yes
Yes



28
16
16

9

15
14.5

COMPL. REVIEW

26

26
26

COMPL. REVIEW
16
17
14
28
20
13

8
26
6
13
28
16
16
9
26

COMPL. REVIEW

22
30

1

1

14
11.5

COMPL. REVIEW

105
63
97
54
86

96.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

59
11
35
35

CITY REVIEW TIME
136
102

99
157
47
152
125
96
34
111
105
63
97
54
59
11
91
98

CITY REVIEW TIME

92
54

2

13
40
33.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
75%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
100%

MET TARGET?
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
69%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?



28 161 Yes

13 67 Yes
21 133 Yes
28 71 Yes
23 108
245 102
COMPL. REVIEW  CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
17 174 Yes
35 50 Yes
27 218 No
28 140 Yes
19 129 No
25 142
27 140
COMPL. REVIEW  CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
24 120 Yes
24 120 Yes
24 120 Yes
28 173 No
25 133
24 120
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET?
22 92 Yes
30 54 Yes
1 2 Yes
1 13 Yes
28 161 Yes
13 67 Yes
21 133 Yes
28 71 Yes
17 174 Yes
35 50 Yes
27 218 No
28 140 Yes
19 129 No
24 120 Yes
24 120 Yes
24 120 Yes
28 173 No

22 108 82%



24

120

COMPL. REVIEW

28
15
22
215

COMPL. REVIEW

24
6
3

28
8

28

16

16

COMPL. REVIEW

20
15
28
24

6
19
18
19
19

COMPL. REVIEW

28
28
11
22
28

COMPL. REVIEW
28
15
24

CITY REVIEW TIME

141
96
119
118.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

103
34
50

119
79

105
82
91

CITY REVIEW TIME

68
75
143
120
45
56
99
87
75

CITY REVIEW TIME

158
119

28
102
119

CITY REVIEW TIME
141
96
103

MET TARGET?

No
Yes

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?

No
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?
No
Yes
Yes



28

28
20
15
28
24

19
18
28
28
11
19
19.5

34
50
119
79
105
68
75
143
120
45
56
99
158
119
28
91
97.5

COMPL. REVIEW

21
18
20
19.5

COMPL. REVIEW

24
28
12
21
24

COMPL. REVIEW

27
28
28
14
14
20
20.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

94
116
105
105

CITY REVIEW TIME

60
134
59
84
60

CITY REVIEW TIME

65
114
93
118
56
28
79
79

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
83%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?

Yes
No
Yes

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Actually May 2011



COMPL. REVIEW

20
12
27
20
20

COMPL. REVIEW
21
18
24
28
12

7
27
28
28
14
14
20

12
27
20
20.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

88
80
117
95
88

CITY REVIEW TIME
94
116
60
134
59
65
114
93
118
56
28
88

80
117
87
90.5

iued /1 Total YTD ]
COMPL. REVIEW
18
18
18

sued /1 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME
164
164
164

CITY REVIEW TIME

0
0
0

sued / 2 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

0
0
0

CITY REVIEW TIME

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
93%

MET TARGET?
No
0%

MET TARGET?

0%

MET TARGET?

DECISION ISSUED

1/23/2012

DECISION ISSUED

DECISION ISSUED



15
15
15

sued /5 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW
27
19
17

119
119
119

CITY REVIEW TIME

97
81
71

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes
100%

COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME

MET TARGET?

Incomplete: 09/27/2012 Resubmit By: 12/26/2012

28

Incomplete: 11/15/2012 Resubmit By: 02/13/2013

14
7

COMPL. REVIEW
9
20

COMPL. REVIEW

Due: 1/26/13
Due: 4/13/13

CITY REVIEW TIME

WD 12/3/2012
WD 03/22/2012

CITY REVIEW TIME

18
15
27
19
17
19
18

164
119
97
81
71
106
97

(GH budget issues resulted in redesign of project: will reapply la
(AT&T indicated that insufficient budget existed for the project)

MET TARGET?

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
80%

ued / 3 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW
14
7

CITY REVIEW TIME

45
56

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes

8/24/2012

DECISION ISSUED

10/23/2012
10/26/2012
12/6/2012

DECISION ISSUED

DECISION ISSUED

1/23/2012
8/24/2012
10/23/2012
10/26/2012
12/6/2012

DECISION ISSUED

1/11/2013
2/8/2013



28
16
14

sued /8 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW
20
17
16
24
20
19
20

sued / 14 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

120
74
56

CITY REVIEW TIME

84

41

41

90
117
75

84

CITY REVIEW TIME

20
14
28
15
20
24
20
20

sued / 21 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

90

84

147
110
73

68

95

87

CITY REVIEW TIME

1
21

25
21
28

24

24
21
24

116
200

84
120
226

62
77
126
116

COMPL. REVIEW
28

CITY REVIEW TIME

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
83%

MET TARGET?

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes
71%

MET TARGET?

3/1/2013

DECISION ISSUED

4/30/2013
5/9/2013
5/9/2013

5/17/2013
6/3/2013

DECISION ISSUED

7/16/2013
7/23/2013
7/30/2013
8/20/2013
9/16/2013
9/18/2013

DECISION ISSUED

10/18/2013
10/28/2013

11/22/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013

12/12/2013
12/19/2013

DECISION ISSUED



28

28

28
Incomplete (12/6)
Incomplete (12/18)

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
14 45 Yes 1/11/2013
7 56 Yes 2/8/2013
28 120 Yes 3/1/2013
20 84 Yes 4/30/2013
17 41 Yes 5/9/2013
16 41 Yes 5/9/2013
24 90 Yes 5/17/2013
20 117 Yes 6/3/2013
20 90 Yes 7/16/2013
14 84 Yes 7/23/2013
28 147 No 7/30/2013
15 111 Yes 8/20/2013
20 74 Yes 9/17/2013
24 68 Yes 9/18/2013
1 116 Yes 10/18/2013
21 200 No 10/28/2013
25 82 Yes 11/20/2013
21 120 Yes 12/2/2013
28 226 No 12/2/2013
24 62 Yes 12/12/2013
24 77 Yes 12/19/2013
20 98 86%
20 84

ued / 5 Total YTD ]



COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
28
11
17
22
28

sued /12 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW
28
28
14
22
14
6
28
20
22

iued / 16 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

69
69
105
17
62
64
69

CITY REVIEW TIME

71
128
32
59
119
60
120
84
71

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
28
22
27
28

ssued / 27 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

43
5
89
117
64
66

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
28
28
25
28
26
28
28
14

36
102
96
80
88
136
120
120
120
98

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
86%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

DECISION ISSUED

1/9/2014
1/9/2014
1/10/2014
2/7/2014
3/3/2014

DECISION ISSUED

4/4/2014
4/10/2014
4/21/2014

5/5/2014
5/22/2014

6/5/2014
6/27/2014

DECISION ISSUED

7/10/2014
8/12/2014
8/12/2014
9/9/2014

DECISION ISSUED

10/2/2014
10/29/2014
11/3/2014
11/12/2014
11/18/2014
12/1/2014
12/2/2014
12/15/2014
12/15/2014
12/18/2014



10 117 Yes 12/23/2014

25 101 100%
28 102
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED

28 HOLD
20
28
28

Incomplete HOLD

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
28 69 Yes 1/9/2014
28 69 Yes 1/9/2014
28 105 Yes 1/10/2014
11 17 Yes 2/7/2014
17 62 Yes 3/3/2014
28 71 Yes 4/4/2014
28 128 No 4/10/2014
14 32 Yes 4/21/2014
22 59 Yes 5/5/2014
14 119 Yes 5/22/2014

6 60 Yes 6/5/2014
28 120 Yes 6/27/2014
28 43 Yes 7/10/2014
28 5 Yes 8/12/2014
28 89 Yes 8/12/2014
22 117 Yes 9/9/2014
28 36 Yes 10/2/2014
28 102 Yes 10/29/2014
28 96 Yes 11/3/2014

28 80 Yes 11/12/2014



iued / 4 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

88
136
120
120
120
98
117

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
20
20

28
24
24

sued /10 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

75
47
119

48
72
61.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

22
28
28
28
4
28
23
28

iued / 13 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

81
59
102
127
42
117
88
91.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

26
28

28
27
28

78
120

120
106
120

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
96%

MET TARGET?
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes
83%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes

Yes
100%

11/18/2014
12/1/2014
12/2/2014

12/15/2014

12/15/2014

12/18/2014

12/23/2014

DECISION ISSUED
1/26/2015
2/5/2015
3/12/2015
3/23/2015

DECISION ISSUED

4/13/2015
4/27/2015
5/1/2015
5/19/2015
6/1/2015
6/30/2015

DECISION ISSUED

7/29/2015
7/28/2015
9/3/2015



sued / 20 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
27 60 Yes 10/2/2015
28 120 Yes 12/11/2015
28 116 Yes 12/11/2015
28 120 Yes 12/21/2015
28 120 Yes 12/21/2015
19 120 Yes 12/23/2015
28 120 Yes 12/29/2015
27 111 100%
27 111

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
15 2/3/2016
28 4/21/2016

1/20/2016

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

28
COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED

28 75 Yes 1/26/2015
20 47 Yes 2/5/2015
20 119 Yes 3/12/2015
28 48 Yes 3/23/2015
22 81 Yes 4/13/2015
28 59 Yes 4/27/2015
28 102 Yes 5/1/2015
28 127 No 5/19/2015
4 42 Yes 6/1/2015
28 117 Yes 6/30/2015
26 78 Yes 7/29/2015
28 120 Yes 7/28/2015
28 120 Yes 9/3/2015

27 60 Yes 10/2/2015



28 120 Yes 12/11/2015

28 116 Yes 12/11/2015
28 120 Yes 12/21/2015
28 120 Yes 12/21/2015
19 120 Yes 12/23/2015
28 120 Yes 12/29/2015
25 96 95%

28 116.5

iued /1 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
15 120 Yes 2/3/2016
15 120 100%
15 120

sued / 8 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED

28 120 Yes 4/21/2016

14 32 Yes 5/17/2016

15 5 Yes 5/18/2016

27 91 Yes 5/19/2016

26 100 Yes 5/20/2016

28 120 Yes 6/7/2016

29 103 Yes 6/14/2016

24 82 100%

27 100

sued / 17 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
20 110 Yes 8/2/2016
16 120 Yes 7/22/2016
16 120 Yes 7/22/2016
21 79 Yes 7/28/2016
28 98 Yes 8/26/2016
28 61 Yes 9/7/2016
27 113 Yes 9/9/2016

28 126 No 9/19/2016



28 64
24 99
27 110

sued / 22 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

28 115
28 99
14 120
25 35
28 120
25 98
25 98

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

16 HOLD
28 HOLD
23 2/11/2017
28 2/17/2017
HOLD
HOLD
28 4/19/2017
24 2/27/2017

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

Yes
89%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

9/30/2016

DECISION ISSUED

10/10/2016
10/14/2016
11/17/2016
11/21/2016
12/5/2016

DECISION ISSUED




sued / 7 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
24
7
7
23
28
21
24

sued /15 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW
16
7
28
28
28
28
2

7
18
22

sued / 20 Total YTD ]

82
89
22
56
71
111
64
71
71

CITY REVIEW TIME

60
60
87
120
118
98
29
45
77
73.5

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
100%

DECISION ISSUED

1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/20/2017
1/25/2017
2/9/2017
2/14/2017
3/23/2017

DECISION ISSUED

4/3/2017
4/17/2017
4/17/2017
4/19/2017
4/17/2017

5/2/2017

6/6/2017
6/30/2017



COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME

18
28
28
28
28

26
28
ssued / 32 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

120
120
120
104

104
114
120

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
27
31
9
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

COMPL. REVIEW

71
86
120
96
59
70
70
70
120
120
120

CITY REVIEW TIME

26
7
28
28
25
21
28
10
HOLD
14

HOLD
HOLD
HOLD
HOLD
HOLD
HOLD
1/23/2018
2/27/2018
180 Days
HOLD

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

DECISION ISSUED

7/21/2017
8/21/2017
9/6/2017
9/7/2017
9/7/2017

DECISION ISSUED

10/6/2017
10/6/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017
12/7/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017

DECISION ISSUED




28
21
HOLD
25
1/11/2018
1/18/2018
1/25/2018

COMPL. REVIEW

120 Days
3/21/2018
180 Days
120 Days
120 Days
120 Days
120 Days

CITY REVIEW TIME

28

COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
24
7
7
23
28
16
7
28
28
28
28
2
7
18
28
28
28
28
27
28
31
S

82
89
22
56
71
111
64
60
60
87
120
118
98
29
45
120
120
120
104
104
86
71
120
96

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

DECISION ISSUED

1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/20/2017
1/25/2017
2/9/2017
2/14/2017
3/23/2017
4/3/2017
4/17/2017
4/17/2017
4/19/2017
4/17/2017
5/2/2017
6/6/2017
6/30/2017
7/21/2017
8/21/2017
9/6/2017
9/7/2017
9/7/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
11/21/2017
11/22/2017



28 59 Yes 12/7/2017

28 70 Yes 12/14/2017
28 70 Yes 12/14/2017
28 70 Yes 12/14/2017
28 120 Yes 12/18/2017
28 120 Yes 12/18/2017
28 120 Yes 12/18/2017
28 120 Yes 12/18/2017
23 88 100%

28 88

iued / 4 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
10 75 Yes 1/12/2018
28 120 Yes 2/13/2018
7 120 Yes 3/2/2018
25 120 Yes 3/14/2018
18 109 100%
17.5 120

ssued /19 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
21 116 Yes 4/16/2018
8 118 Yes 4/18/2018
28 125 No 4/26/2018
26 120 Yes 5/2/2018
28 120 Yes 5/4/2018
25 126 No 5/4/2018
28 120 Yes 5/22/2018
28 120 Yes 6/5/2018
14 120 Yes 6/12/2018
28 90 Yes 6/18/2018
28 90 Yes 6/18/2018
28 120 Yes 6/26/2018
28 120 Yes 6/26/2018

28 118 Yes 6/26/2018



28 105 Yes 6/28/2018
25 115 87%
28 120

sued / 28 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
27 118 Yes 7/2/2018
28 100 Yes 7/12/2018
22 107 Yes 7/16/2018
28 37 Yes 7/20/2018
28 120 Yes 8/3/2018
28 113 Yes 8/22/2018
28 105 Yes 9/5/2018
27 120 Yes 9/18/2018
28 157 No 9/28/2018
27 109 89%

28 113

ssued / 41 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
28 114 Yes 10/3/2018
28 180 Yes 12/3/2018
28 136 No 12/7/2018
28 120 Yes 12/17/2018
28 120 Yes 12/17/2018
28 120 Yes 12/17/2018
28 120 Yes 12/17/2018
24 145 No 12/19/2018
8 134 No 12/20/2018
28 118 Yes 12/20/2018
28 111 Yes 12/20/2018
28 114 Yes 12/21/2018
27 120 Yes 12/27/2018
26 127 77%

28 120

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED




21 HOLD

28 HOLD
28 HOLD
28 HOLD
27 HOLD
28 HOLD
28 HOLD
28 1/19/2019
28 1/19/2019
28 2/22/2019
HOLD 120 Days
28 3/16/2019
25 3/16/2019
1/10/2019 120 Days

COMPL. REVIEW WITHDRAWAL DATE

28 09/13/2018 by Applicant
27 10/25/2018 by Applicant
28 12/21/2018 by City of Burien




sued / 8 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
28
28
28
25

118
120
83
88
160
125

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

DECISION ISSUED

1/10/2019
2/1/2019
2/7/2019

2/25/2019

2/28/2019
3/21/2019



28

5
25
28

iued /13 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

120

20
104
119

CITY REVIEW TIME

27
28
26
14

19
23
26

isued / 24 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW

117
119
70
N/A
74

95
95.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

28
28
20
28
28
28
6
28
28
31

3
23
28

sued /32 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW
28
28
28
28
23

90
94
64
88
N/A
N/A
N/A
220
220
91

116
123
92.5

CITY REVIEW TIME

117
120
119
119
33

Yes

Yes
75%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A

Yes
100%

MET TARGET?

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

N/A
N/A
N/A
No
No
Yes

Yes
86%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

3/29/2019
3/29/2019

DECISION ISSUED

4/12/2019
4/19/2019
5/15/2019
6/3/2019
6/21/2019

DECISION ISSUED

7/24/2019
8/5/19
8/8/2019
8/11/19
8/19/2019
8/19/2019
8/19/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
9/4/2019
9/9/2019

DECISION ISSUED

10/8/2019
10/22/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019

11/6/2019



28
28
28

COMPL. REVIEW

117
125
N/A

CITY REVIEW TIME

21

44
10/11/2019

27
10/17/2019

1/8/2020

COMPL. REVIEW

HOLD

WITHDRAWAL DATE

N/A
N/A

1/18/2019
4/1/2019

Yes 11/18/2019

No 12/13/2019
N/A 12/16/2019
86%
MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED




iued / 5 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME

25 105
27 109
19 196
22 119
17 34

isued / 8 Total YTD ]

81%

MET TARGET?

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

DECISION ISSUED

1/30/2020
2/14/2020
4/20/2020
3/12/2020
3/30/2020



16 7 Yes 6/2/2020
8 97 Yes 5/15/2020
8 97 Yes 5/15/2020

[1Issued /9 Total YTD ]
11 74 Yes 9/24/2020

20 [3lIssued /12 Total YTD ]

27 79 Yes 10/14/2020
16 47 Yes 10/26/2020
21 120 Yes 11/5/2020
COMPL.REVIEW  CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
44
25 105 Yes 1/30/2020
27 109 Yes 2/14/2020
22 119 Yes 3/12/2020
17 34 Yes 3/30/2020
19 196 No 4/20/2020
8 97 Yes 5/15/2020
16 7 Yes 6/2/2020
8 97 Yes 5/15/2020
11 74 Yes 9/24/2020
27 79 Yes 10/14/2020
16 47 Yes 10/26/2020
21 120 Yes 11/5/2020
27
110
27 90 92%
21 97

sued /11 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED




5 11 Yes 1/15/2021

13 94 Yes 1/22/2021
28 138 No 1/22/2021
101 119 Yes 2/9/2021

6 120 Yes 2/11/2021
25 108 Yes 2/16/2021
25 108 Yes 2/16/2021
16 119 Yes 2/21/2021
27 120 Yes 3/17/2021
27 109 Yes 3/31/2021
27 109 Yes 3/31/2021

Issued / 18 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
28 120 Yes 4/13/2021
14 155 No 4/13/2021
14 155 No 4/13/2021
26 8 Yes 5/17/2021
26 119 Yes 5/18/2021
3/5/2020 HOLD
12 163 Yes 6/21/2021

[17 Issued / 18 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
28 77 YES 8/10/2021

21 [19Issued /20 Total YTD ]

COMPL. REVIEW CITY REVIEW TIME MET TARGET? DECISION ISSUED
21 100 Yes 10/13/2021
28 41 Yes 12/16/2021




5 11 Yes 1/15/2021
13 94 Yes 1/22/2021
28 138 No 1/22/2021

101 119 Yes 2/9/2021

6 120 Yes 2/11/2021
25 108 Yes 2/16/2021
25 108 Yes 2/16/2021
16 119 Yes 2/21/2021
27 120 Yes 3/17/2021
27 109 Yes 3/31/2021
27 109 Yes 3/31/2021
28 120 Yes 4/13/2021
14 155 No 4/13/2021
14 155 No 4/13/2021
26 8 Yes 5/17/2021
26 119 Yes 5/18/2021
12 163 Yes 6/21/2021
28 77 Yes 8/10/2021
21 100 Yes 10/13/2021
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